中共眉山市彭山区委党校
2021年上半年考核招聘高层次人才笔试
面试总成绩及排名
（按分数高低排序）

	序号
	姓名
	考号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	平均
成绩
	名次

	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]王欢
	3
	85
	93.6
	178.6
	89.3
	1

	2
	真义枭
	4
	82.5
	95.4
	177.9
	88.95
	2

	3
	陈启航
	2
	84
	92.8
	176.8
	88.4
	3

	4
	赵军如
	10
	82.1
	91.6
	173.7
	86.85
	4

	5
	余颖
	5
	82
	91.6
	173.6
	86.8
	5

	6
	赵满星
	1
	83
	90.2
	173.2
	86.6
	6

	7
	唐睿
	11
	82.3
	90.2
	172.5
	86.25
	7

	8
	景凤媛
	7
	83.7
	88.8
	172.5
	86.25
	8

	9
	王冠群
	9
	83
	89
	172
	86
	9

	10
	杜应芳
	6
	82.2
	87.8
	170
	85
	10

	11
	王研淇
	8
	82
	83.3
	165.3
	82.65
	11






